
ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 

JANUARY, 2009 

Saturday, January 3: Running Bear Hoedown at John Muir Middle School’ $10 per person 
 Pre-Rounds 7:30 p.m.; Plus Dancing 8:00-10:30 p.m. plus Star Tip 
 Caller: Eric Henerlau; Cuer: Sue and Phil Harris     January Visitation Dance. 

Wednesday, Jan.7: Club Night – Main Hall 
Tuesday, Jan. 13: Board Meeting at the home of Kitty and Greg LaFavor 
 6700 Buggywhip Ct., San Jose; 7:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, Jan. 14: Club Night – Front Hall 
January 16–18: Winter Festival in King City; phone Bob Baier at (281) 933-0088 
 Sign up for group dinner on Saturday, January 17, at 4:30 p.m.  
 at The Grill, 200 Broadway St., King City 
Wednesday, Jan. 21: Club Night – Main Hall – Party night –  
 “Post-Inaugural Ball” theme - Wear your red, white and blue! 
Wednesday, Jan. 28: Club Night – Main Hall 

Saturday, Jan. 31: SCVSDA and SCVCA Whing Ding 
 

SAVE THE DATE 

Saturday, Feb. 7: CPSD Newer Dancer Hoedown at John Muir; 7:30 p.m. to 9:45 p.m. 
 Callers: Jim Osborne and Rich Reel 
Saturday, Feb. 14: Katydids Sweetheart Special at John Muir; February Visitation Dance 
 7:30 p.m. pre-rounds; 8:00-10:30 p.m. plus dancing 
 Caller: Randy Dibble; Cuer: John Flora 
March 20-22: Bakersfield Fiesta at Kern County Fairgrounds; www.bakersfieldfiesta.com  
Saturday, April 4: Rockin’ Jokers’ Circus Circus Hoedown 
 Caller Charlie Robinson; Cuer John Flora 
June 24-27:  National Square Dance Convention, Long Beach.         
 Register now: www.58nsdc.org  
 Contact the Vagabond Hotel direct for lodging. 
Wednesday, Aug. 19: Mid-Week Hoedown with Ken Ritucci at Rockin’ Jokers’ Wright Hall 
Saturday, October 17: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown 
 ************************************* 
Sat., April 17, 2010: Rockin’ Jokers’ Circus Circus Hoedown 
Sat., Oct. 16, 2010: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOoodown 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
JANUARY Duty Square #2: Kistler, Cavallaro, Hall, Johnson, Julius, Kuhar, Lange,  

Rosenberg, Schmid, Winniford 

FEBRUARY Duty Square #3: Gary Hinze, Blood, Faltersack, Grant, Hogan, Lawrence,  
  Malloy, Moualem 


